PrimaClasse

locale
trasversale

ROSSO ISABELLA
MORHUM
BARBAZZALE ETNA DOC
MALDAFRICA
PERRICONE
MATTO

NOTTE
COCCINELLA
TIMPE ROSSE
TESTA DI MORO
HIERA

PETIT VERDOT
ROSSO DI DAMA
ETNA ROSSO
PASSIVENTO
AMMASSO

BOLLICINE
GRILLO opumante Brut
SUALTEZZA 650 (atarratto
SUALTEZZA 650 Nero dAvola
ETNA BRUT Carricante metodo classico
MURGO Metodo (lassico Brut
MIOL frosecco Doc Treviso
PRIOR BRUT MILLESIMATO....... frosecco di Valdobbiadene Docg
FRANCIACORTA Cuvee
PURA BOLLA franciacorta Brut
CHAMPAGNE Brut
PRIMO BACIO Moscato DAsti Docg (dolce)
VINI BIANCHI SICILIANI
VALKANZJRIA Carricante, Albanello, Chardonnay
LEONE Catarratto, Pinot bianco, Sauvignon, Iraminer
LIETO Chardonnay
EUREKA Chardonnay
CUCUNCI Chardonnay (leggermente mosso)
ESSENZA DI GRILLO Grillo
TEREBINTO Grillo
DI SICILIA... SOLE E TERRA . (rillo, Insolia
NASSA Grillo
NOTE DI BIANCO Grillo
RINA TANCA Grillo, Viognier
LYCOS Insolia
JIANCURA Malvasia, Insolia
ETNA Carricante
ACCORDO Sauvignon
URRA DI MARE oauvignon Blanc
ALLEMANDA Moscato secco
FEUDO LUPARELLO Grillo, Viognier
FRAPPATO BIANCO frappato
UNANIME Grillo, Cataratto, Moscato
VINI BIANCHI ITALIANI
CUTIZZ1 breco di Tufo
SERROCIELO falanghina
GEWURTZTRAMINER DOC bewurtztraminer
MULLER THURGAU DOC Miller Thurgau
VINI ROSATI SICILIANI
ROSATO Nero dAvola, Frappato
FIORE DI NERO Nero dAvola
VINI ROSSI SICILIANI
CERASUOLO Cerasuolo di Vittoria
CONTESSA COSTANZA Cerasuolo di Vittoria
PITTORE CONTADINO Cerasuolo di Vittoria
BAROCCO Cerasuolo di Vittoria
SP 68 Nero dAvola, rappato
VENA Nero d.Avola, frappato
UNANIME Nero dAvola, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah
FRAPPATO frappato
FRAPPATO frappato
LAMURI Nero dAvola
PASSO DELLE MULE Nero dAvola
ROSSO CONTRADA Nero dAvola
ROSSOJBLEO Nero dAvola
NEROJBLEO Nero dAvola
SICCAGNO Nero dAvola
CONTRO DANZA Nero dAvola, Merlot
GIADO CENTOPASSI Nero d.Avola, ferricone
ROSSO Nero d.Avola, Syrah
CYGNUS Nero dAvola, Cabernet Sauvignon
NOTE DI ROSSO Nero dAvola, Syrah

Merlot

Nerello Mascalese

Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio
Cabernet, Merlot

Ferricone

oyrah

oyrah

oyrah

oyrah, fetit Verdot

oyrah, frappato

Calabrese, Alicante, Nocera
Fetit Verdot

Nero dAvola, Barbera
Nerello Mascalese

Nero dAvola

Feudo di Santa Tresa
Tenute Lombardo
Tenute Lombardo
Planeta

Murgo
Bortolomiol
Bortolomiol
Bellavista
Camossi Erbusco
Gratien
ocagliola

Gulf

Tasca dAlmerita
Vinanti

Marabino

Barone Montalto

Az Aqr. ratelli Giardina
Planeta

Horus

Feudo Ramaddini
Alessandro Viola
Feudo di Santa Tresa
Cantine Pepi

Hauner

Planeta

Vinanti

Mandrarossa
Planeta

Feudo Luparello
Cantine Pepi

Tenute Lombardo

Feudo San Gregorio
Feudo San Gregorio
ot. Michael-Eppan
ot. Michael-Cppan

Poggio di Bortolone
Tenute Lombardo

Feudo di Santa Tresa
Poggio di Bortolone
Horus

Avide

Arianna Occhipinti
Cantine Pepi

Tenute Lombardo
Feudo di Santa Tresa
Arianna Occhipinti
Tasca dAlmerita
Duca di Salaparuta
Marabino

Gulf

Gulf

Arianna Occhipinti
Planeta

Libera Terra

Feudo Luparello
Tasca dAlmerita
Alessandro Viola

Azienda Agricola Giovanni Boroll
Azienda Agricola Giovanni Boroll

Cottanera

Cos

Tasca DAlmerita
Cantine Pepi
Vinanti

Aldo Viola
Mandrarossa
(asa Rosso
Hauner

Poggio di Bortolone
Vinanti

Planeta

Barone Montalto

Nero dAvola, Nerello Mascalese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauignon. . Barone Montalto

€17
€20
€20
€30
€30
€15
€17
€38
€25
€65
€17

€19
€19
€15
€19
€18
€18
€18
€16
€15
€28
€15
€15
€20
€22
€14
€16
€18
€16
€17
€16

€22
€22
€22
€20

€18
€16

€15
€17
€20
€35
€22
€18
€16
€15
€30
€18
€18
€19
€19
€22
€30
€18
€16
€15
€20
€28
€28
€23
€16
€29
€19
€15
€15
€27
€16
€21
€20
€19
€15
€22
€20
€28



